## 6647

edocaret bakursut pa que ot capitasum un que Muc l'aje veg dogr pe boc que ago infrast. Leur con-	er will be a similar to the similar
closure bashed  property of the property of th	4.194
The first recording Proposition of the Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ordina. Seksibe i
	State of the
regulations), then a construct, do and pay for whitever with reasoning protect the grant may be an included by the following the Property Lender's actions may include properly actions. Lander's actions may include properly sorts secured by a dientification in process.	tanina Walio
coversions and agreements continues to the Strong-Stronger Strong-Stronger of the growing that is a series of the Stronger Stronger of the Stronger	
Space Above This Line For Recording Data	
[Space, Above, This ; Line For Recording, Date) The property of schools are sense of the property of schools are sense of the property of schools are sense of the property of	
THIS DEED OF TRUST ("Security Instrument") is made on	
THIS DEED OF TRUST Section 2008 The grantor is	
Husband and Wife ("Borrower"). The trustee is ("Trustee"). The benefic William L. Sisemore KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION which is organized and extra the United States of America and whose address is ("I ex	nary is xisting
under the laws of the Viewath Falls, OR 97601	
Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of Forty-seven thousand and no centus.  Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of Dollars (U.S. \$. 47,000.00). This debt is evidenced by Borrower Dollars (U.S. \$. 47,000.00). This Security Institute the sum of the security Institute is the security Institute of the security Institute is the security Institute of the security Institute is the security Institute of the secur	's note
This Security Instrument ("Note"), which provides for monthly payment. This Security Instrument	rument
paid earlier, due and payable on	ons and
secures to Lender: (a) the fell other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph. An interest in Instrument	and the
secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security modifications; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security Instrument; (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument; (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument; (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument; (d) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower, Lender, at Lender's optic (s) the payment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower, Lender, at Lender's optic (s) the payment of any future advances. Upon request to Borrower, Lender, at Lender's optic (s) the payment of any future advances.	t to the
Note; and (d) the repayment of any Such Future Advances. Upon request to Borrower, Lender, at Lende	vances.
Note; and (d) the repayment of any paragraph below ("Future Advances"). FUTURE ADVANCES. Upon request to Borrower, Lender, at Echeler of paragraph below ("Future Advances"). FUTURE advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances to Borrower and to full reconveyance of the property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances to Borrower intervolves with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said now with interest thereon.	otes are
with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Decountry with interest thereon, shall be secured by this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of such as the secured bereby. For this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of such as the secured by this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of such as the secured by this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of such as the secured by this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of such as the secured by the se	Oregon:
to full reconveyance of the property by Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes starting that sale in the sal	
O THE CALL OF THE PARTY OF THE	he
Lot 21, Block 19, SECOND ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACKED OF County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	Barra II.
County of Klamath, State 04-04-05-1	an Birth or British in
Levalurius caluacinos el licus de la caluacino el la caluacino el licus de la caluacino de la caluacino el cal	in a ∦arati se
。一个时间,我们的时间,这个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,	
hay then on tand directly on the position one) payment. Borevers, well premited to said in the paid in the partie of the position one) payment. Borevers, well premited to the partie of	
Auriower sheit pas the contemporation one) payment. Bourower, individually and its peak in the contemporation one) payment. Bourower, individually the individual in the individual payment. Bourower, individually the individual in the individual payment. Bourower, individually the individual in	
는데 Mathematic 는 프랑스 프랑스 트립스 시간에 가장을 잃었습니다. 그리고 있는데 모양하는데 보호를 받는데 보고 있는데 보고 있다면 보고 있다면 보고 있다. 그리고 있는데 그리고 있는데 그	
Fina naphe t and 2 such to append, hist, to bee charges the maler the secrets of posters of posters of the control of the cont	
一次,我们在这里里的证明是这个特别的。 第一次,我们在这里里的一种是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一	
patherapen at 12 manner (1912 and 1912) in the first of t	
THE AFTER A STATE OF THE ATTER A STATE OF THE AFTER A STATE OF THE AFTER A STATE OF THE ATTER	TER THE
"UNDER OREGON LAW, HOST ROCCENTING LOANS AND OTHER CREDIT EXTENSIONS WHICH AND EFFECTIVE DATE OF THIS ACT CONCERNING LOANS AND OTHER CREDIT EXTENSIONS WHICH AND EFFECTIVE DATE OF THIS ACT CONCERNING LOANS AND OTHER CREDIT EXTENSIONS WHICH AND EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE BORROWER'S FOR PERSONAL, FAMILY OR HOUSEHOLD PURPOSES ON SIDERATION AND BE SIGNED BY US TO BE ENFORCEABLE MUST BE IN WRITING, EXPRESS CONSIDERATION AND BE SIGNED BY US TO BE ENFORCEABLE	i."
MIST BEWIN WRITING, EXTRESS TO SERVICE MESSAGE CONTRACTOR OF THE SERVICE M	Contract to the second
which has the address of 9909 Ben Kerns Road [Street]  Oregon [Zip Code]  WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements and stock and all fixty	
which has the address of 9909 Ben Kerns Road [City]	
97601 ("Property Address");	
[Zip Code]	ents, rights,
TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easemet appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all fixtual appurtenances, repetity All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrumer	res now or
appurtenances, rents, royalties, times, and additions shall also be covered by this security rings.	II. All of the
Congraine is referred [OIII 1115 Security and the re	oht to grain
Porrower is lawfully selsed of the Samuel Rorrow	ver warrants
and convey the Property and that the respect to any encumerations and demands, subject to any encumerations	
and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and definitional use and non-uniform cov THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covering real property.	Chants with
THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform coverants for national security instrument covering real property. limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property.	t de Artei Bilginek del
그는 그는 그는 그는 그들이 없어 생생님이 되었다는 것이 없었다. 그는 사람들이 가장 보다는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는	ja 10. 19. januari - 1
OREGON—Single Family—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT	FORM #220 4-89
OREGUN—Single ramily—FNIIII)	

OUTCOM - 20 2 15 1, 2011 - 19415 SHING TUBORIA MEETING THE UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest; Prepayment and Late Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the debt evidenced by the Note and any prepayment and late charges due under the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments are due under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum ("Funds") equal to one-twelfth of: (a) yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Security Instrument; (b) yearly leasehold payments or ground rents on the Property, if any; (c) yearly hazard insurance premiums; and (d) yearly mortgage insurance premiums, if any. These items are called "escrow items." Lender may estimate the Funds due on the basis of current data and reasonable estimates of future escrow items.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay the escrow items. Lender may not charge for holding and applying the Funds, analyzing the account or verifying the escrow items, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing that interest shall be paid on the Funds. Unless an agreement is made or applicable law requires interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Security Instrument.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly payments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of the escrow items, shall exceed the amount required to pay the escrow items when due, the excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly payments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender is not sufficient to pay the escrow items when due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any

amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as required by Lender.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 19 the Property is sold or acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Security Instrument.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under

paragraphs 1 and 2 shall be applied: first, to late charges due under the Note; second, to prepayment charges due under the

Note; third, to amounts payable under paragraph 2; fourth, to interest due; and last, to principal due.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments, charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain priority over this Security Instrument, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. Borrower shall pay these obligations in the manner provided in paragraph 2, or if not paid in that manner, Borrower shall pay them on time directly to the person owed payment. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts to be paid under this paragraph. If Borrower makes these payments directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender

receipts evidencing the payments.

Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Security Instrument unless Borrower: (a) agrees in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by the lien in a manner acceptable to Lender; (b) contests in good faith the lien by, or defends against enforcement of the lien in, legal proceedings which in the Lender's opinion operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of any part of the Property; or (c) secures from the holder of the lien an agreement satisfactory to Lender subordinating the lien to this Security Instrument. If Lender determines that any part of the Property is subject to a lien which may attain priority over this Security Instrument, Lender may give Borrower a notice identifying the lien. Borrower shall satisfy the lien or take one or more of the actions set forth above within 10 days of the giving of notice.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage" and any other hazards for which Lender requires insurance. This insurance shall be maintained in the amounts and for the periods that Lender requires. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to Lender's approval which shall not be

unreasonably withheld.

All insurance policies and renewals shall be acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals. If Lender requires, Borrower shall promptly give to Lender all receipts of paid premiums and renewal notices. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance

carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's right to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Security

Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds. Borrower shall not destroy, damage or substantially change the Property, allow the Property to deteriorate or commit waste. If this Security Instrument is on a leasehold, Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the lease, and if Borrower acquires fee title to the Property, the leasehold and

fee title shall not merge unless Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

7. Protection of Lender's Rights in the Property; Mortgage Insurance. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Security Instrument, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly affect Lender's rights in the Property (such as a proceeding in bankruptcy, probate, for condemnation or to enforce laws or regulations), then Lender may do and pay for whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and Lender's rights in the Property. Lender's actions may include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument, appearing in court, paying reasonable attorneys' fees and entering on the Property to make repairs. Although Lender may take action under this paragraph 7, Lender does not have to do so.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph 7 shall become additional debt of Borrower secured by this Security Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the Note rate and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender to Borrower

requesting payment.

41110

If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Security Instrument, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain the insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for the insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

8. Inspection. Lender or its agent may make reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property. Lender shall give Borrower notice at the time of or prior to an inspection specifying reasonable cause for the inspection.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall be reduced by the amount of the proceeds multiplied by the following fraction: (a) the total amount of the sums secured immediately before the taking, divided by (b) the fair market value of the Property immediately before the taking. Any balance shall be

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date the notice is given, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at its option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of such payments.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release the liability of the original Borrower or Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against any successor in interest or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower or Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements of this Security Instrument shall bind and benefit the successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17. Borrower's covenants and agreements shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Security Instrument but does not execute the Note: (a) is co-signing this Security Instrument only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property under the terms of this Security Instrument; (b) is not personally obligated to pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument; and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower may agree to extend, modify, forbear or make any accommodations with regard to the terms of this Security Instrument or the Note without

12. Loan Charges. If the loan secured by this Security Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan exceed the permitted limits, then: (a) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeded permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed under the Note or by making a direct payment to Borrower. If a refund reduces principal, the reduction will be treated as a partial prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note.

13. Legislation Affecting Lender's Rights. If enactment or expiration of applicable laws has the effect of rendering any provision of the Note or this Security Instrument unenforceable according to its terms, Lender, at its option, may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument and may invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 19. If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall take the steps specified in the second paragraph of

14. Notices. Any notice to Borrower provided for in this Security Instrument shall be given by delivering it or by mailing it by first class mail unless applicable law requires use of another method. The notice shall be directed to the Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice to Lender. Any notice to Lender shall be given by first class mail to Lender's address stated herein or any other address Lender designates by notice to Borrower. Any notice provided for in this Security Instrument shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given as provided

15. Governing Law; Severability. This Security Instrument shall be governed by federal law and the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Security Instrument or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Security Instrument or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instrument and the

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. If all or any part of the Property or any interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person) without Lender's prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument. However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by

If Lender exercises this option; Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by this Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any

remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. If Borrower meets certain conditions, Borrower shall have the right to have enforcement of this Security Instrument discontinued at any time prior to the earlier of: (a) 5 days (or such other period as applicable law may specify for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contained in this Security Instrument; or (b) entry of a judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower: (a) pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Security Instrument and the Note had no acceleration (a) pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Security Instrument and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) cures any default of any other covenants or agreements; (c) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this security Instrument, including, but not limited to; reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) takes such action as Lender may obligation to pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument, Lender's rights in the Property and Borrower's particular than the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstatement by Borrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective as if no acceleration had occurred. However, this right to reinstate shall not apply in the case of acceleration under paragraphs 13 or 17.

2001

Non-Uniform Covenants: Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

19. Acceleration, Remedies, Lender shall give notice to Borrower prior to acceleration following Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrument (but not prior to acceleration under paragraphs 13 and 17 unless applicable law provides otherwise). The notice shall specify: (a) the default; (b) the action required to cure the default; (c) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is given to Borrower, by which the default must be cured; and (d) that failure to cure the default on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Security Instrument and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the default is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at its option may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 19, including, but not limited to,

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which any part of the Property is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the time required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in any order Trustee determines. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or its designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees; (b) to all sums secured by this Security Instrument; and (c) any excess

20. Lender in Possession. Upon acceleration under paragraph 19 or abandonment of the Property, Lender (in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver) shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. Any rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by

21. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Security Instrument, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Security Instrument and all notes evidencing debt secured by this Security Instrument to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled to it. Such person or persons shall pay any recordation costs.

22. Substitute Trustee. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon Trustee herein and by applicable law.

23. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

24. Attorneys' Fees. As used in this Security Instrument and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include any attorneys' fees awarded by an appellate court.

25. Riders to this Security Instrument. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Security Instrument, the covenants and agreements of each such rider

supplement the covenants and agreements of this Security Instrument as if the rider(s) were a part of this Instrument. [Check applicable box(es)]	nend and Security
Adjustable Rate Rider	이 경험 생활이다.
Condominium Rider  [3] Graduated Payment Rider  [4] Planned Unit Development Rider	ider
- 1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
challed to a source of the International Control of the Control of	Andrew Control
PI Oldning BFI Owo Rotrower Assessed	
BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in this Instrument and in any rider(s) executed by Borrower and recorded with it.	Security
。""自己的智慧,我们就是我们,我的现在是有一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	and the first
inform is not awar short were one are to referre the mortility of the Allegaria A of the A	re jadi
The Control of the Co	(Seal)
Alan J Perergen	-Borrower
Later programs and produced appearance make an entire with the formation of the	in territoria. Potrakira
- 19 4月 - 20月月 - 20月月 - 20月	(Seal)
大大 <del>大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大</del>	-Borrower
[Space Below This Line For Acknowledgment]  10 Property of the Community o	<del></del>
H. U.S. F. F. F. C. School and the following of a fact notice by contents follows:	3.1155 12
· COUNTY OF A COUNTY OF A KLAMATHAE CALL AND TO THE COUNTY OF A	it duti . Jakanité
。"我们在#\$2000年的自己的,我们可以在我们的人的人的人,我们就是一个人的人的人,我们就是一个人的人的人的人,我们就会不是一个人的人的人,我们就会不是一个人	1944 7 42
1、1000年表現中的發展。現在中央的時期的發展的發展的影響。1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1992年,1	Landa Tillia
184 - Supremental County of State Of the East of the County of the Count	•••••
by	30. <del>-</del>
(Derson(s) acknowledgies)	
。1987年19月中4日,1986年19月1日,1987年19月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年1月1日,1987年	
My Commission, expires: 7/2-90	
My Commission expires: 7-6-904 managers as a consumption of the second o	
。""自是不是你感觉的。""是一句,我们是一点,我们是我们的特殊的。""你们的是,… <b>"在</b> 人类的我们 <b>没</b> 多的的。" <b>(这</b> 么?" <b>")</b> 在这么一个的一个的是一个,我们	
(Male Chandles "	
나는 병사는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다. 이 사람들이 가득하는 사람들이 나를 하는 것이 되었다. 그런 사람들이 사람들이 살아 그렇게 되었다.	EAL)
Notary Public	
This instrument was prepared by Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Assn.	_ {4

44770

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI			the	da
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Titl	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and	1 duly recorded in Vol. M89	
of Oct A.D., 19 5	Mortgages		County Clerk	
		By Oza	elise Mullindare	
FEE \$28.00			항상에 경우 등장이 되는 것으로 되었다. 그 사람들이 1985년 시간 경우 기다.	